place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd

3D - 1st
3D -2nd

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

1D - 1st

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D -7th

1D - 1st

1.31.24 Stay Strong 3 Cans Productions Results

rider_name
Peewee

Ava Finley

Mia McBeth-Clark
Hailey Charlton

Youth

1D

Makensi Faulkner
Irelyn Harrin
Ryann Mitchell
2D

Lola Pickhardt
Grace Budre
Teagan Brewer
3D

Charlee Mitchell
Taylor Dent

4D

Josie Lauman
Ava Mettler

Keira Holland
Makensi Faulkner

Futurity

1D

Kelsie Miller

2D

Kelsie Miller

Alecia Fox

Taylor Selby McPherson
Gretchen Miller

Lacy Stovner

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Lacy Stovner

4D
1D
Kelsie Miller
2D

horse_name score

Jane
Penelope
Dally Mae

GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK
FLF Perky Pocket
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Jetson
Ruby
Storm Chasin Judge

Nu Anchor Management
Diva Biankus

Miss sure shot

FX Fame In My Pocket
maggie

BLAZIN NONSTOP

SP Haydays Choice

SR Schill B Epic

TLS Chicacherry Cola
JD FIREWATER GUCCI
Sheza Fast Rebolena
KT Jane Dough

Ivan the Jedi

Kitten Cotton

SP Haydays Choice

15.947
16.813
54.9

14.966
15.162
15.226

15.716
15.81
15.898

16.272
16.422

16.774
17.134
99.99
914.727

13.838

15.081
15.144
15.179
15.285
15.456
16.304
20.704

13.838

purse

$27.00
$18.00

$63.00

$57.00

$48.00

$42.00

$318.00

$127.00
$85.00

$443.00



2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 5th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th

1D - 1st

4D - 1st

Christine Conley
Zarek McPherson
Hailee Kennedy
Mckinzie Charlton

Tamara Scroggs

3D

Makensi Faulkner
Dominique Hart
Kelsie Miller
Natalia Frolov
Alecia Fox

Irelyn Harrin
Ryann Mitchell
Gretchen Miller
Dally Quire

4D

Nicolle Johnson
Lacy Stovner
Angie Finley
Lacy Stovner
Lola Pickhardt
Grace Budre
Hailee Kennedy
Teagan Brewer
Sabrina Frolov
Charlee Mitchell
Joy Mathews
Karen Mitchell
Taylor Dent
Josie Lauman
Lacy Stovner
Makensi Faulkner
Kelsie Miller
Alecia Fox

Dominique Hart

Senior

1D

Christine Conley
4D

Joy Mathews

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
DASH TA COWBOY

KG Judge my Chex

Dudes chicka boom

Judges streakinsteel

GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK
Honkytonk Frenchman
SR Schill B Epic

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
TLS Chicacherry Cola

FLF Perky Pocket

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Sheza Fast Rebolena
Maythefourthbwithyou

Britt

KT Jane Dough

RCA Honor Faye

Duel Fame

Jetson

Ruby Shining Bright
Smokes Genuine Bandit
Storm Chasin Judge
Cutty's Liberty Bell

Nu Anchor Management
VS Pats Blue Lily
HondoStreakinForCash
Diva Biankus

Miss sure shot

Kitten Cotton

BLAZIN NONSTOP

DMR Famous PG

Sheza Lil Rogue

RBR Dark Frenchman

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

VS Pats Blue Lily

14.564
14.622
14.653
14.655
14.725

14.966
14.979
15.081

15.13
15.144
15.162
15.226
15.285
15.317

15.382

15.456

15.535

15.545

15.716

15.716

15.808

15.898

16.024

16.272

16.382

16.409

16.422

16.443

20.704

914.727
914.706 No Time
914.902 No Time
915.306 No Time

14.564

16.382

$159.00
$139.00
$100.00

$136.00
$119.00
$85.00

$118.00
$103.00
$74.00

$32.00

$21.00



4D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

2D - 1st

3D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

Karen Mitchell

3500 Novice
Christine Conley
Gretchen Miller
Joy Mathews
Karen Mitchell

HondoStreakinForCash

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

Sheza Fast Rebolena
VS Pats Blue Lily
HondoStreakinForCash

moved the Open and 500 Novice to the 3500

Youth 2nd go
Irelyn Harrin
Ryann Mitchell
2D

Teagan Brewer
3D

Charlee Mitchell

4D 2nd go
Dominique Hart
Ryann Mitchell

3D

Sabrina Frolov
Charlee Mitchell
Joy Mathews
Karen Mitchell

Dominique Hart

Senior 2nd go
Joy Mathews
Karen Mitchell

3500 2nd go
Joy Mathews
Karen Mitchell

FLF Perky Pocket
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Storm Chasin Judge

Nu Anchor Management

Honkytonk Frenchman
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Cutty's Liberty Bell

Nu Anchor Management
VS Pats Blue Lily
HondoStreakinForCash
RBR Dark Frenchman

VS Pats Blue Lily
HondoStreakinForCash

VS Pats Blue Lily
HondoStreakinForCash

16.409

14.564
15.285
16.382
16.409

15.162
15.226

15.898

16.272

14.979
15.226

16.024
16.272
16.382
16.409
915.306 No Time

16.382
16.409

16.382
16.409

$24.00
$16.00

$26.00

$24.00

$20.00

$139.00

$106.00

$35.00

$20.00



