1.31.24 Stay Strong 3 Cans Productions Results

place	rider_name Peewee	horse_name	score	purse	
1D - 1st	Ava Finley	Jane		15.947	\$27.00
1D - 2nd	•	Penelope		16.813	\$18.00
1D - 3rd	Hailey Charlton	Dally Mae		54.9	Ŷ10.00
10 0.0		2011, 1100		0.110	
	Youth				
	1D				
1D - 1st	Makensi Faulkner	GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK		14.966	\$63.00
1D - 2nd	Irelyn Harrin	FLF Perky Pocket		15.162	
1D - 3rd	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux		15.226	
	2D				
2D - 1st	Lola Pickhardt	Jetson		15.716	\$57.00
2D - 2nd	Grace Budre	Ruby		15.81	
2D - 3rd	Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge		15.898	
	3D				
3D - 1st	Charlee Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management		16.272	\$48.00
3D - 2nd	Taylor Dent	Diva Biankus		16.422	
	4D				
4D - 1st	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot		16.774	\$42.00
4D - 2nd	Ava Mettler	FX Fame In My Pocket		17.134	
4D - 3rd	Keira Holland	maggie		99.99	
4D - 4th	Makensi Faulkner	BLAZIN NONSTOP		914.727	
	Futurity				
	1D				
1D - 1st	Kelsie Miller	SP Haydays Choice		13.838	\$318.00
10 150	2D	Si Thuyuuys choice		15.050	J J10.00
2D - 1st	Kelsie Miller	SR Schill B Epic		15.081	\$127.00
2D - 2nd		TLS Chicacherry Cola		15.144	\$85.00
2D - 3rd	Taylor Selby McPherson	, JD FIREWATER GUCCI		15.179	
2D - 4th	Gretchen Miller	Sheza Fast Rebolena		15.285	
2D - 5th	Lacy Stovner	KT Jane Dough		15.456	
2D - 6th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Ivan the Jedi		16.304	
2D - 7th	Lacy Stovner	Kitten Cotton		20.704	
/ (i)				20.701	
	4D				
	1D				
1D - 1st	Kelsie Miller	SP Haydays Choice		13.838	\$443.00

Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson	14.564	\$159.00
Zarek McPherson	DASH TA COWBOY	14.622	\$139.00
Hailee Kennedy	KG Judge my Chex	14.653	\$100.00
Mckinzie Charlton	Dudes chicka boom	14.655	
Tamara Scroggs	Judges streakinsteel	14.725	
	Christine Conley Zarek McPherson Hailee Kennedy Mckinzie Charlton Tamara Scroggs	Zarek McPhersonDASH TA COWBOYHailee KennedyKG Judge my ChexMckinzie CharltonDudes chicka boom	Zarek McPhersonDASH TA COWBOY14.622Hailee KennedyKG Judge my Chex14.653Mckinzie CharltonDudes chicka boom14.655

3D

3D - 1st	Makensi Faulkner	GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK	14.966	\$136.00
3D - 2nd	Dominique Hart	Honkytonk Frenchman	14.979	\$119.00
3D - 3rd	Kelsie Miller	SR Schill B Epic	15.081	\$85.00
3D - 4th	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	15.13	
3D - 5th	Alecia Fox	TLS Chicacherry Cola	15.144	
3D - 6th	Irelyn Harrin	FLF Perky Pocket	15.162	
3D - 7th	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	15.226	
3D - 8th	Gretchen Miller	Sheza Fast Rebolena	15.285	
3D - 9th	Dally Quire	Maythefourthbwithyou	15.317	

4D

4D - 1st	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	15.382	\$118.00
4D - 2nd	Lacy Stovner	KT Jane Dough	15.456	\$103.00
4D - 3rd	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye	15.535	\$74.00
4D - 4th	Lacy Stovner	Duel Fame	15.545	
4D - 5th	Lola Pickhardt	Jetson	15.716	
4D - 5th	Grace Budre	Ruby Shining Bright	15.716	
4D - 7th	Hailee Kennedy	Smokes Genuine Bandit	15.808	
4D - 8th	Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge	15.898	
4D - 9th	Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	16.024	
4D - 10th	Charlee Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	16.272	
4D - 11th	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	16.382	
4D - 12th	Karen Mitchell	HondoStreakinForCash	16.409	
4D - 13th	Taylor Dent	Diva Biankus	16.422	
4D - 14th	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot	16.443	
4D - 15th	Lacy Stovner	Kitten Cotton	20.704	
4D - 16th	Makensi Faulkner	BLAZIN NONSTOP	914.727	
	Kelsie Miller	DMR Famous PG	914.706 No Time	
	Alecia Fox	Sheza Lil Rogue	914.902 No Time	
	Dominique Hart	RBR Dark Frenchman	915.306 No Time	

Senior

	1D			
1D - 1st	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson	14.564	\$32.00
	4D			
4D - 1st	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	16.382	\$21.00

4D - 2nd	Karen Mitchell	HondoStreakinForCash	16.409	
	3500 Novice			
1D - 1st	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson	14.564	\$24.00
1D - 2nd	Gretchen Miller	Sheza Fast Rebolena	15.285	\$16.00
1D - 3rd	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	16.382	
1D - 4th	Karen Mitchell	HondoStreakinForCash	16.409	

moved the Open and 500 Novice to the 3500

		Youth 2nd go			
	1D - 1st	Irelyn Harrin	FLF Perky Pocket	15.162	\$26.00
	1D - 2nd	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	15.226	
		2D			
	2D - 1st	Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge	15.898	\$24.00
		3D			
-	3D - 1st	Charlee Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	16.272	\$20.00
		4D 2nd go			
	1D - 1st	Dominique Hart	Honkytonk Frenchman	14.979	\$139.00
	1D - 2nd	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	15.226	
		3D			
	3D - 1st	Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	16.024	\$106.00
	3D - 2nd	Charlee Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	16.272	
	3D - 3rd	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	16.382	
	3D - 4th	Karen Mitchell	HondoStreakinForCash	16.409	
		Dominique Hart	RBR Dark Frenchman	915.306 No Time	
		Senior 2nd go			
	1D - 1st	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	16.382	\$35.00
	1D - 2nd	Karen Mitchell	HondoStreakinForCash	16.409	
		3500 2nd go			
:	1D - 1st	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	16.382	\$20.00
	1D - 2nd	Karen Mitchell	HondoStreakinForCash	16.409	